NWB NW-0219 250 11-88 0763F

PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION REQD
[ 21578 SHAF T )
2 /8576 NO. DO NOV-ROK KEY J
> 4258 RET. RING EXT. 3
4 4259 ARET. RING INT. 2
5 499 3/8 STD. LOCKWASHER 2
3 12314 MECH. SEAL /
7 12256 SEAL SEAT )
8 1633 CAPSCREW %B- ip*3/4 2
9 P~12710 /a LIGHT LOCAWASHER 3
10 12857 CAPSCREW 1/4-20 X3 /a 3
1" 12850 END PLATE 1
12 10195 SCREW i/4-20 x3/% [
B 18663 CAM (183) ]
4 9000 IMPELLER [
15 1845/ HOUSING !
6 12393 MOUNTING BRACKET [
17 4264 THRUST WASHER [
i8 12231 0" RING [
19 12855 GASKET !
20 533 SPACER BRG. |
21 12227 B0ODY ]
22 122 It BALL BRG. z
23 2432 NO.D WOODAUFF KEY ]
24 14486 JIFFY BAG N2 4 ]
25 17644 CARTON- N /
26 12209 LABEL |
27 13285 TAG |
s 1e3 N /63 ——4

N

2 HOLES

s

ol

=N

ool
<J

A

38R

CENTER DRILL MARK

(THIS END)

2.84

i

SERVICE COMPONENT
ASSY NOS I TEM NO.'S5
SEAL ¢ SEAT

ASS'Y NO./2859 et

MAJOR REPAIR KIT NO.
MINOR REPAIR KIT po.,

STAMP _MQODEL NO.
AND DATE CODE

I'he DRILL .68 DEEP
YY2-14 NPT 2 HOLES

1885 _ B
875 — +
%/
Y 4
'l — —} — JR—
i —
| 6253 72 N\
G535 L crmd AR
R - 7
o
@B @G O W ®
27
il /@ ®
LT
FEEZT P
ECH N
N ) 2 . _ \\},/
T A 4./
e Wiy SLitet SRR
N ‘lkg
~N 7/ =
22 @) o 19) 8)

STAMP PART NO
t DATE CODE HERE

/3/32 ¢ 2 HOLES /

Gl

For Pumps and Parts

go to PumpVendor.com

PROJ. 289

REV,

DESCRIPTION

CAST DIMENSIONS + .02
FILLETS & RADIl .06
FINISH STOCK .07

MACHINING TOLERANGE, INCHES

XX £ .01, XXX + .005
SURFACE ROUGHNESS
ANGLES + 0° 30"

CORNER BREAKS .01 MAX.
|| PARALLISM .00
FLATNESS .001
SQUARNESS .001
CONCENTRICITY 001
ROUNDNESS .0002
RUNOUT .001

w09k

K

8331 E, JEFFERSON AVE. » DETROIT.

'SHERM/DDQ

" A DIVISION OF HYPRO CORPORATION

HIGAN 48207

DRAFTSMANT™ DATE | CHECKER | DATE

[ assno.

SEB 67599

"Pump ASSEMBLY -

RUBBER IMPELLER

MATERIAL

SEE DETAILS

DWG. NO.

Gl



http://www.pumpvendor.com

	Button01-right: 


